CB
10
3-
11
98
Batteries
LONG LASTING DEEP CYCLE POWER
Available from:-

sales and distribution network. This gives you the peace of mind that
your battery is covered against faulty materials and workmanship for
up to 12 months and that a team of battery specialists are on hand to
service your battery needs.
Peace of Mind
P
c
i
* Warranty void if mounted under bonnet.
Model Warranty
Months* (V) Ah Rate
@ 20 hr
Nominal Overall Dimensions
(mm) Terminal
L W H TH
C12-40DG 12 12 40 198 166 171 171 M6 Insert
C12-55DG 12 12 55 229 138 210 235 M6 Insert
C12-65DG 12 12 65 350 167 180 183 M6 Insert
C12-75DG 12 12 75 260 169 210 235 M6 Insert
C12-100SDG 12 12 100 307 169 210 235 M8 Insert